
Our Lady of Mount Carmel School
Varsity Men’s Soccer Schedule

2021-22

Date Day Location Opponent Time

August 21 Sat @ Harford Christian Play Day 8a-2pm

August 31 Tues @ Rockbridge Academy 4:00

September 2 Thurs @ Greater Grace (Herring Run) 4:00

September 8 Wed vs Gunston 4:15

September 15 Wed @ FCA (Belcamp Park) 4:00

September 17 Fri @ St. Maria Goretti 4:30

September 28 Tues vs Harford Christian 4:00

September 30 Thurs vs Cristo Rey* 4:30

October 5 Tues @ St. Vincent Pallotti* (Fairland Regional) 4:00

October 7 Thurs vs Gerstell Academy* 4:00

October 9 Sat vs FCA (Homecoming) 3:00

October 12 Tues vs Beth TFiloh* 4:00

October 14 Thurs @ Jemicy* 4:00

October 19 Tues vs Key* 4:00

October 21 Thurs @ St. John's Catholic Prep* (Ballenger Creek Park) 4:00

October 26 Tues vs Chapelgate* (Senior Day) 4:00

October 28 Thurs @ St. Frances Academy* (Patterson Park) Evening

November 2 Tues MIAA Quarterfinals @ Higher Seed

November 4 Thurs MIAA Semifinals @ Higher Seed

November 7 Sun MIAA Championship

* Indicates MIAA League Contest
Head Coach: Jon Schneehagen Athletic Trainer: Rachel Korczynski
Asst Coach: Andy Welling Asst. AD: Patty Medina
Asst Coach: Mike Gentry Asst. AD: Mike Naunton

Athletic Director: Alex Brylske


